
HORSE DENTALS:HORSE DENTALS:    $125$125

CHIROPRACTIC: $100CHIROPRACTIC: $100

COGGINS: $35COGGINS: $35

HEALTH: $10HEALTH: $10

VACCINE:VACCINE:

VETERA GOLD: $65VETERA GOLD: $65

POTOMAC WITH RABIES: $30POTOMAC WITH RABIES: $30

VETRIMEC DEWORMER: $10VETRIMEC DEWORMER: $10

SADDLE UP FOR HEALTHSADDLE UP FOR HEALTH

G e t  r e a d y  f o r  a  w i l d  r i d e  i n  A p r i lG e t  r e a d y  f o r  a  w i l d  r i d e  i n  A p r i l

Uinta Veterinary

307-782-6566

Castle Rock Veterinary

307-875-7188

R o p i n g  u p  G r e a t  P r i c e s !


